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BURLINGTON, NORTH CAROLINA (BUY)
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LIB VORTAC and hold.

then climbing right turn to 3000 direct 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 1600 
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36°03'N-79°28'W

from FAF
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Chan 77

113.0  LIB          

LIBERTY
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Holding Pattern
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APCH FIX

ALTERNATE MISSED
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          ALAMM
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FOR TERMINAL ARRIVAL AREA

GPS or RADAR REQUIRED

INT
KAKLE
(IF/IAF)

4 NM

R
-3

2
7

Orig-A  15OCT15

Helicopter visibility reduction below    SM NA. ADF required.

S-ILS 6 all Cats, S-LOC 6 Cat C/D, and Circling Cats C visibility    mile.

setting and increase all DA 97 feet and all MDA 100 feet and 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Greensboro altimeter 

(7
)

30
00

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 45).

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident

ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 6

ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 6

1845

766

760

1150

1140

943

885

BURLINGTON/ALAMANCE RGNL

BURLINGTON/ALAMANCE RGNL

LOCALIZER  111.35
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